

Special Twisted Bread Selection, 3 different sorts (Item no. 1880)

**herbs**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR, water, pumpkin seed, RYE FLOUR, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, yeast, salt, sunflower oil, herb mix (0,4%), WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate

May contain: SESAME

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Special Twisted Bread Selection, 3 different sorts (Item no. 1880)

**onion**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR, water, roasted onions (5%)(onions, palm oil, WHEAT FLOUR, salt), RYE FLOUR, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, yeast, salt, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate  
May contain: SESAME

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Special Twisted Bread Selection, 3 different sorts (Item no. 1880)

grapes and nuts

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR, water, HAZEL NUTS (10%), sultana (3%), potato flakes, yeast, salt, sunflower oil, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate  
May contain: SESAME

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, NUTS AND -PRODUCTS